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Citta di Castello Round 1 Elite - Gara 2
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
10 02:17.983 16:46:08.181 8 02:26.063 16:42:12.148
Po. 1-#12 CESARI A. - Yamaha
11 02:18.436 16:48:26.617 9 02:27.971 16:44:40.119
1 02:17.092 16:25:28.389
10 02:28.363 16:47:08.482
2 02:12.630 16:27:41.019 Po. 4 - #7 CICERI N. - Yamaha
11 02:28.253 16:49:36.735
3 02:13.581 16:29:54.600 1 02:30.415 16:25:42.234
4 02:13.877 16:32:08.477 2 02:17.406 16:27:59.640 Po. 7 - # 14 MONACI G. - Kawasaki
5 02:13.355 16:34:21.832 3 02:18.447 16:30:18.087 1 02:25.402 16:25:37.309
6 02:13.674 16:36:35.506 4 02:18.903 16:32:36.990 2 02:23.888 16:28:01.197
7 02:13.023 16:38:48.529 5 02:20.816 16:34:57.806 3 02:24.754 16:30:25.951
8 02:13.699 16:41:02.228 6 02:17.670 16:37:15.476 4 02:24.059 16:32:50.010
9 02:12.990 16:43:15.218 7 02:19.562 16:39:35.038 5 02:24.689 16:35:14.699
10 02:12.480 16:45:27.698 8 02:19.563 16:41:54.601 6 02:23.190 16:37:37.889
11 02:12.751 16:47:40.449 9 02:20.495 16:44:15.096 7 02:24.978 16:40:02.867
10 02:20.302 16:46:35.398 8 02:25.301 16:42:28.168
Po. 2 - # 25 MASTRONARDI S. - Yamaha
11 02:23.906 16:48:59.304 9 02:25.776 16:44:53.944
1 02:15.664 16:25:27.029
10 02:24.984 16:47:18.928
2 02:13.347 16:27:40.376 Po. 5 - #994 CINOTTI M. - Can Am
11 02:23.457 16:49:42.385
3 02:13.815 16:29:54.191 1 02:31.243 16:25:42.848
4 02:13.850 16:32:08.041 2 02:18.639 16:28:01.487
5 02:13.457 16:34:21.498 3 02:22.700 16:30:24.187
6 02:13.529 16:36:35.027 4 02:20.369 16:32:44.556
7 02:13.095 16:38:48.122 5 02:20.824 16:35:05.380
8 02:13.557 16:41:01.679 6 02:20.923 16:37:26.303
9 02:14.008 16:43:15.687 7 02:21.580 16:39:47.883
10 02:12.959 16:45:28.646 8 02:26.128 16:42:14.011
11 02:12.652 16:47:41.298 9 02:23.497 16:44:37.508
10 02:25.297 16:47:02.805
Po. 3 - # 6 VENTURA MONTECAMOZZO A. - Yamah
11 02:26.583 16:49:29.388
1 02:20.216 16:25:31.506
2 02:16.652 16:27:48.158 Po. 6 - # 89 RUGGERI N. - Can Am
3 02:18.004 16:30:06.162 1 02:23.079 16:25:34.652
4 02:17.881 16:32:24.043 2 02:20.269 16:27:54.921
5 02:17.694 16:34:41.737 3 02:20.126 16:30:15.047
6 02:16.323 16:36:58.060 4 02:20.582 16:32:35.629
7 02:17.133 16:39:15.193 5 02:21.838 16:34:57.467
8 02:17.281 16:41:32.474 6 02:23.187 16:37:20.654
9 02:17.724 16:43:50.198 7 02:25.431 16:39:46.085
Fastest lap: 02:12.480
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